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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ROBBERY 23-00194 1712 1/17/2023 1530 1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A NECKLACE, CELLPHONE 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

SHOPLIFTING 23-00196 1714 1/17/2023 1200 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS TOOL SUSPECT MH/20'S/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK
BEANIE, BLK JACKET, AND BLK PANTS. SUSP WAS
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A RED 2007 CHRYSLER PT
CRUISER.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-00204 1713 1/16/2023-1
/18/2023

1600
-063

1800 BLK 262ND ST N/A BLK 2019 KIA OPTIMA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-00207 1713 1/15/2023-1
/18/2023

1600
-081
9

26000 BLK OAK ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER,
GPS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-00216 1714 1/18/2023 1945 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS MISC ITEMS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00222 1712 1/19/2023 0420 25000 BLK WALNUT
ST

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/20-30/508/HEAVY BUILD WRG A DARK
HOODIE AND DARK LONG PANTS. S2
MH/20-30/508/THIN BUILD WRG DARK
CLOTHING. S3 MH/20-30/508/MEDIUM BUILD
WRG DARK CLOTHING W/ A BLK COVID MASK.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE
NEWER MODEL DODGE CHARGER W/ DARK
TINTED TAIL LIGHTS .

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-00225 1712 1/19/2023 0550 24000 BLK WALNUT
ST

LOCK PICKED NO LOSS S1 FH/BLK HAIR. S2 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A LIGHT COLORED OLDER
MODEL TRUCK.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00238 1713 1/20/2023 0430 1900 BLK VIA VERA CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER 2 SUSPS ARRESTED
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BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-00259 1712 1/18/2023-1
/21/2023

1400
-080
0

2100 BLK 247TH ST TENTED FOR
FUMIGATION

AMMO, PS5, CLOTHING,
SHOES, SUNGLASSES, HATS,
JEWELRY, IPAD,
HEADPHONES, PURSES,
WALLET, LAPTOP, KEYS AND
KEY FOBS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-00261 1712 1/18/2023-1
/21/2023

1400
-080

2100 BLK 247TH ST TENTED FOR
FUMIGATION

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-00263 1713 1/20/2023-1
/21/2023

2330
-100
0

26000 BLK OAK ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE LUGGAGE, IPAD, WATCH,
LAPTOP, SHOES, JEWELRY,
BODY BAG, MAKEUP BAG,
CLOTHING

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00292 1711 1/17/2023-1
/18/2023

1730
-183
0

2100 BLK 248TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00176 1734 11/1/2022-1
/16/2023

0000
-235
9

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00180 1742 1/14/2023-1
/16/2023

1500
-123
0

2400 BLK
GULFCREST DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY 23-00190 1746 1/17/2023 0910 1600 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

N/A PURSE, CELLPHONE SUSPECT KNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-00212 1743 1/15/2023 0330 30000 BLK GANADO
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, READING
GLASSES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 23-00218 1734 1/18/2023 1530 28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

N/A BAG, WALLETS, WATCHES,
PERFUMES, DRESSES, KEY
FOBS

SUSPECTS KNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-00232 1747 1/18/2023-1
/19/2023

2100
-160
0

1900 BLK AVENIDA
FELICIANO

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 2, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, GRAND THEFT - 2, IDENTITY THEFT - 1, LEWD ACTS W/ A MINOR - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 1
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00247 1730 1/21/2023 0140 26000 BLK
BASSWOOD AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. S2
MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. S3
MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. S4
MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. SUSPS WERE
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2019 MERCEDES E

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-00250 1734 1/20/2023-1
/21/2023

1930
-081
5

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE PASSPORTS, VISAS,
HARDRIVES, CELLPHONES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(SHED)

23-00273 1742 1/20/2023-1
/22/2023

2000
-070

32000 BLK
FORRESTAL DR

CHAIN CUT NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-00174 1723 1/8/2023-1/
15/2023

1200
-184

ANACAPA REAR WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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