



**LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION  
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (01/15/2023 - 01/21/2023)**



**LOMITA:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ROBBERY	23-00194	1712	1/17/2023	1530	1800 BLK LOMITA BLVD	N/A	NECKLACE, CELLPHONE	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
SHOPLIFTING	23-00196	1714	1/17/2023	1200	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	TOOL	SUSPECT MH/20'S/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK BEANIE, BLK JACKET, AND BLK PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A RED 2007 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-00204	1713	1/16/2023-1/18/2023	1600-063	1800 BLK 262ND ST	N/A	BLK 2019 KIA OPTIMA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)/BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-00207	1713	1/15/2023-1/18/2023	1600-0819	26000 BLK OAK ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER, GPS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	23-00216	1714	1/18/2023	1945	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	MISC ITEMS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-00222	1712	1/19/2023	0420	25000 BLK WALNUT ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MH/20-30/508/HEAVY BUILD WRG A DARK HOODIE AND DARK LONG PANTS. S2 MH/20-30/508/THIN BUILD WRG DARK CLOTHING. S3 MH/20-30/508/MEDIUM BUILD WRG DARK CLOTHING W/ A BLK COVID MASK. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE NEWER MODEL DODGE CHARGER W/ DARK TINTED TAIL LIGHTS .
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-00225	1712	1/19/2023	0550	24000 BLK WALNUT ST	LOCK PICKED	NO LOSS	S1 FH/BLK HAIR. S2 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A LIGHT COLORED OLDER MODEL TRUCK.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-00238	1713	1/20/2023	0430	1900 BLK VIA VERA	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	2 SUSPS ARRESTED

BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-00259	1712	1/18/2023-1 /21/2023	1400 -080 0	2100 BLK 247TH ST	TENTED FOR FUMIGATION	AMMO, PS5, CLOTHING, SHOES, SUNGLASSES, HATS, JEWELRY, IPAD, HEADPHONES, PURSES, WALLET, LAPTOP, KEYS AND KEY FOBS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-00261	1712	1/18/2023-1 /21/2023	1400 -080	2100 BLK 247TH ST	TENTED FOR FUMIGATION	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	23-00263	1713	1/20/2023-1 /21/2023	2330 -100 0	26000 BLK OAK ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	LUGGAGE, IPAD, WATCH, LAPTOP, SHOES, JEWELRY, BODY BAG, MAKEUP BAG, CLOTHING	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-00292	1711	1/17/2023-1 /18/2023	1730 -183 0	2100 BLK 248TH ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 2, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, GRAND THEFT - 2, IDENTITY THEFT - 1, LEWD ACTS W/ A MINOR - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 1								

**RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-00176	1734	11/1/2022-1 /16/2023	0000 -235 9	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-00180	1742	1/14/2023-1 /16/2023	1500 -123 0	2400 BLK GULFCREST DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ROBBERY	23-00190	1746	1/17/2023	0910	1600 BLK CADDINGTON DR	N/A	PURSE, CELLPHONE	SUSPECT KNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	23-00212	1743	1/15/2023	0330	30000 BLK GANADO DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGLASSES, READING GLASSES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	23-00218	1734	1/18/2023	1530	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DR	N/A	BAG, WALLETS, WATCHES, PERFUMES, DRESSES, KEY FOBS	SUSPECTS KNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	23-00232	1747	1/18/2023-1 /19/2023	2100 -160 0	1900 BLK AVENIDA FELICIANO	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGLASSES, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-00247	1730	1/21/2023	0140	26000 BLK BASSWOOD AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. S2 MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. S3 MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. S4 MALE/25-30/507-510/SLIM BUILD. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2019 MERCEDES E
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	23-00250	1734	1/20/2023-1 /21/2023	1930 -081 5	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	PASSPORTS, VISAS, HARDRIVES, CELLPHONES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (SHED)	23-00273	1742	1/20/2023-1 /22/2023	2000 -070	32000 BLK FORRESTAL DR	CHAIN CUT	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1</b>								

#### ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

#### ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-00174	1723	1/8/2023-1/ 15/2023	1200 -184	ANACAPA	REAR WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSE, JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

#### SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

#### PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.